10/089216

JC13 Rec'd PCT/PTO 2 6 MAR 2002

ocket : 33036W050				
	102157448 <b>PATEN</b>	NTS		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.				
1. Name(s) of conveying party(i	es):	3-26-02		
Hideki Goto, Junji Shinji Ohno	Tanaka, Toshimasa	Eguchi, Tsuyoshi Takenaka and		
2. Name(s) and Address(es) of	receiving party(ies):			
SUMITOMO BAKELITE 5-8, Higashishinag Shinagawa-ku Tokyo, JAPAN				
=	ssignment Arch 4, 2002			
• •	o Be Assigned arch 4, 2002	10,089216		
Washington, DC 20036 202 659-2811 6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee: \$40.00.		one cess to counsel's deposit account.)		
	4300			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. <u>Statement and Signature:</u> T correct, and any attached co Name of Person Signing : Ro Signature: Date: March 26, 2	py is a true copy of the off bert G. Weilacher,	e and belief, the foregoing information is true and ginal document. Reg. No. 20,531		
04/09/2002 MNGUYEN 00000134 10 02 FC:531				

07-22-2002

PATENT REEL: 012922 FRAME: 0551

## ASSIGNMENT

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

11 e. 1

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar(\$1.00) or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable consideration paid to me citizen of Japan by SUMITOMO BAKELITE COMPANY LIMITED, a corporation organized under the laws of Japan, located at 5-8, Higashishinagawa 2-chome, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged I do hereby sell and assign to said SUMITOMO BAKELITE COMPANY LIMITED, its successors and assigns, all my right, title and interest, in and for the United States of America, in and to

"PROCESS FOR PRODUCTION OF POLYMER SHEET AND OPTICAL POLYMER SHEET"

invented by me (if only one is named below) or us (if plural inventors are named below) and described in the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, executed on even date herewith,

and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, continuations and extensions thereof, the said interest being the entire ownership of the said Letters Patent when granted, to be held and enjoyed by said SUMITOMO BAKELITE COMPANY LIMITED, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, to the full end of term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me or us if this assignment and sale had not been made;

And I hereby agree to sign and execute any further documents or instruments which may be necessary, lawful, and proper in the prosecution of the above-named application or in the preparation and prosecution of any continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, divisional, renewal, reviewed or reissue applications or in any amendment, extension, or interference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the title thereto in said assignee;

And I do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to said SUMITOMO BAKELITE COMPANY LIMITED.

Signed on the date(s) indicated aside signatures:

	- INVENTOR(S) (発明者フルネームサイン)	Date Signed (署名日)	WITNESSES (立会人サイン)
1)	Kideki Goto	March 4, 2002	- Testuyuhi Seher
2)	Hideki GOTO	March 4, 2002	Tostiyuhi Schi
3)	Junji TANAKA Joshimusi Egnihi	March 4, 2002	Jostiguhi Setal
4)	Toshimasa EGUCHI <u>Juyashi Zulanaka</u> Tsuyoshi TAKENAKA	March 4, 2002	Taséregulie Setri
5)		March 4, 2002	Jostiyaber Selic
	Shinji Chno Shinji OHNO		
6)			
7)			
8)			
9)			